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11.

LAGRANGE

GEORGIA

Mayor Jim Thornton

Mark Mitchell LeGree McCamey
Tom Gore Jim Arrington
Nathan Gaskin Willie Edmondson

PLEASE REMEMBER TO SILENCE YOUR CELL PHONE

CITY OF LAGRANGE, GEORGIA
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

JANUARY 14, 2020

Call to Order — Mayor Pro-Tem Jim Arrington

Invocation — Dr. Derek Lewis, Biblical History Center

Pledge of Allegiance

Swearing in of Council Members LeGree McCamey and Mark Mitchell
Approval of minutes of the regular Council meeting held on December 19, 2019
Employee Recognition

Public Hearings

Delegations

Petitions and Communications:

a. Board of Planning and Zoning Appeals recommendation for a Special Use
Permit, Group Treatment Facility — 1702 Adamson Street

Reports:
a. Council Members/Council Committees
b. City Manager :

1. Financial Statements — December

2. Payment of bills over $2,000 - December
Resolutions:

a. Authorizing Mayor and Clerk to apply for a Community Development Block
Grant



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

First Reading of Ordinances:

a. Prohibiting Parking on a Portion of Broad Street
Second Reading of Ordinances

Boards and Agencies Appointments

Other Business

Closing Comments

Adjourn



